

City of Gainesville

City Hall 200 East University Avenue Gainesville, Florida 32601

Legislation Text

File #: 050687, Version: 0

Advisory Board/Committee Appointments of Alison M. Erlenback and Susan K. Jacobson to the Nature Centers Commission (NB)

The City Commission appoint Alison M. Erlenback and Susan K. Jacobson to the Nature Centers Commission for

terms to expire November 1, 2008.

Commissioner Braddy: Erlenbach and Jacobson Commissioner Bryant: Erlenbach and Jacobson Commissioner Chestnut: Erlenbach and Jacobson Commissioner Donovan: Erlenbach and Jacobson Commissioner Lowe: Erlenbach and Jacobson Commissioner Nielsen: Erlenbach and Jacobson Mayor Hanrahan: Erlenbach and Jacobson